Ivanova Iryna Mykolaivna

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

risks

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
March 30, 1967
Kyiv City

The Accounting Chamber of Ukraine, Member of the
Accounting Chamber - Chief Controller

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.57
Expand

1. Declared hard cash - USD 193167.62 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration

for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/78
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/78
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/a1dbaf1d-14dc-48e2-adec-bed80fa96ec8

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ivanov Oleksandr Anatoliiovych husband
Dep>xaBHUIN KOHUepH YKkpobopoHnpoM ,
Ha4vasIbHUK yrpaBaiHHSA

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35076
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35076
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35076
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35076

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

PaxyHkoBa manaTa, 4YjeH
PaxyHKOBOI nanaTtu

PaxyHKoBa nanaTta, 4neH
PaxyHKOBOI nanaTtu

AnapaT BepxoBHoi Pagun
YKpaiHn, roJI0BHUNA
KOHCYNbTaHT

AnapaT BepxosHoi Pagn
YKpaiHun, FronosHumn
KOHCY/IbTaHT cekpeTapiaTy
KomiTeTy BepxoBHoi Paau
YKpaiHn

108 266,46

41 705,50

33 352,14

7 618,27

28
094,57

15
101,79

13
012,99

9 703,05


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ae3b0e5-1c06-4928-870c-e5b5ad42e7cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e40c2a48-10a4-43b9-8211-181ee3ca15aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c75488b1-7233-4d83-91d7-3d86b1babfb7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf38c0b5-4db1-4438-b956-d2b767a98512

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

73
159,00

478
653,00

140
000,00

35
000,00

20
000,00

5
000,00

2
000,00

20
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ae3b0e5-1c06-4928-870c-e5b5ad42e7cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ae3b0e5-1c06-4928-870c-e5b5ad42e7cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ae3b0e5-1c06-4928-870c-e5b5ad42e7cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e40c2a48-10a4-43b9-8211-181ee3ca15aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e40c2a48-10a4-43b9-8211-181ee3ca15aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e40c2a48-10a4-43b9-8211-181ee3ca15aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c75488b1-7233-4d83-91d7-3d86b1babfb7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c75488b1-7233-4d83-91d7-3d86b1babfb7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c75488b1-7233-4d83-91d7-3d86b1babfb7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf38c0b5-4db1-4438-b956-d2b767a98512
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf38c0b5-4db1-4438-b956-d2b767a98512
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf38c0b5-4db1-4438-b956-d2b767a98512

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ae3b0e5-1c06-4928-870c-e5b5ad42e7cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e40c2a48-10a4-43b9-8211-181ee3ca15aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c75488b1-7233-4d83-91d7-3d86b1babfb7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf38c0b5-4db1-4438-b956-d2b767a98512
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ae3b0e5-1c06-4928-870c-e5b5ad42e7cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e40c2a48-10a4-43b9-8211-181ee3ca15aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c75488b1-7233-4d83-91d7-3d86b1babfb7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf38c0b5-4db1-4438-b956-d2b767a98512

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

1251.0 sq. m (3)

1157.0 sq. m (1)

1157.0 sgq. m (1)

1157.0 sg. m (1)

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017

2016

56.2 sq. m
(1)

56.2 sq. m
(1)

56.2 sq. m
(1)

90.92sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ae3b0e5-1c06-4928-870c-e5b5ad42e7cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e40c2a48-10a4-43b9-8211-181ee3ca15aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c75488b1-7233-4d83-91d7-3d86b1babfb7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf38c0b5-4db1-4438-b956-d2b767a98512
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ae3b0e5-1c06-4928-870c-e5b5ad42e7cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e40c2a48-10a4-43b9-8211-181ee3ca15aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c75488b1-7233-4d83-91d7-3d86b1babfb7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf38c0b5-4db1-4438-b956-d2b767a98512

CAREER:

March 15, 2018 — The Accounting Chamber of
Ukraine, Member of the Accounting
Chamber - Chief Controller

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/78
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/78
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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